AP1850 Applications
• Inter-Office Internet Telephony System
• Digital VoIP Gateway for Large Enterprises
• Digital VoIP Gateway for Call Center
• VoIP Gateway for IP Telephony
• Media Gateway
Product Highlights
• Powerful  High-End  RISC  Microprocessor

Digital VoIP Gateway Solution
Ordering Information
AP1850-01 : AP1850 Standard Configuration
                     - Two(2) Fast Ethernet Port
                     - One(1) Console Port
                     -  RISC CPU,
                     - 512MB NAND Flash
                     - 1Gbyte DDR2
                     - APOS v8.xx Manual
• CAB-LAN   Ethernet Cable
• CAB-CON   RS-232C Console Cable
• AP-N1-E1           1-port E1 Module
• AP-N1-2E1         2-port E1 Module
• AP-N1-T1           1-port T1 Module
• AP-N1-2T1         2-port T1 Module
AP1850
Power & Operational environment
• Power Supply  VAC  110~220V,
50/60Hz, 5V, 8A, 40Watt